
CGS MINI 
MIRM

FHN

SHPA 4 RPMON

31 a 03/11 21 A 24/11

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

ANA LAURA M. DA SILVEIRA CHD 40 40 - - - - - - - - - - 80 1º

CSN
CBS da 

Juventude
CSE 

SUMMER
CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE
CGS PRE 
MIRIM

JEG CSE FHN

NACIONAIS BRASILEIRO SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA
4º 

RPMON

2024 09 a 14/07
24 e 

25/02
08 A 10/03

08  e 
09/06

14 a 
16/06

04/ago 31/08 29/set 05/out
31 A 

03/11
31  A 
03/11

15/11
21 A 

24/11

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

GABRIELA MARQUES BRAMBILLA CRM 61,5 0 37 30 34 35 20 20 17 20 30 50 17 - 371,5 1º

VALENTINA BASSANELLO CRM - 1,25 37 30 40 37 17 17 20 17 34 51 20 - 321,25 2º

VICENTE CORÁ DE CASTRO EEC - 1,25 - - 15 29 - - 0 - 40 55 - 40 180,25 3º

GABRIEL FONSECA BONOTTO CEQC 26,25 - - 40 - 26 - - - - - - - - 92,25 4º

MARTINA ZOÉ PÍCOLI SANCHEZ HL - - - - - - - - - - - 26 - - 26 5º

CSI CSN
CBS da 

Juventud
e

CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE CSE
CGS 

MIRIM
JEG CSE

INTERNACIONA
L

NACIONAIS
BRASILEIR

O
SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA

09 a 
14/07

08 A 10/03
08 e 

09/06
14 a 

16/06
29/set 31 A 03/11

31 A 
03/11

06 E 
07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

JOÃO PEDRO CORÁ DE CASTRO EEC - - 0 37 40 40 20 40 60 20 257 1º

GABRIEL FONSECA BONOTTO CEQC 60 24 7,5 37 - 17 - - - - 145,5 2º

CSN
CBS da 

Juventude
CSE

CGS PRÉ 
JUNIOR

JEG FHN CSE

NACIONAIS BRASILEIRO SHPA SHPA SHPA
4º 

RPMON
SHPA

2024 09 a 14/07 05/out
31 A 

03/11
31 A 

03/11
21 A 

24/11
06 E 07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

THOMÁS DE CASTRO GOUVEA CHL 81 37,5 - 40 60 60 0 278,5 1º

JOÃO PEDRO CORÁ DE CASTRO EEC - - 20 - - 51 - 71 2º

1,00mMINI MIRIM (MMR)

atualizado em 17/12/24 -09:30 hs

1,10mPRÉ-MIRIM (PMR)

1,20mMIRIM (M)

1,30mPRE - JÚNIOR (PJR)



CSN CSE
CGS 

JÚNIOR
JEG

NACIONAIS SHPA SHPA SHPA

2024 14 a 16/06
31 A 

03/11
31 A 

003/11

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

RAFAEL BOSQUIROLLI TIGRE SHPA - 40 40 60 140 1º

THOMÁS DE CASTRO GOUVEA CHL 120 - - - 120 2º

CSN CSE SUMMER
CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE
CGS 

SENIOR
JEG CSE FHN CSE

NACIONAIS SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA
4º 

RPMO
N

SHPA

2024 24 e 25/02 08 A 10/03
08 e 

09/06
14 a 

16/06
21/jul 04/ago 18/ago 31/ago 05/10

31 A 
03/11

31 A 
03/11

15/11
21 a 

24/11
06 E 

07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

LUCAS  MARTINS BRAMBILLA CRM 6,75 34 17 34 28 17 - - 12 20 34 43 - 51 - 296,75 1º

CLAUDIO DE AZEVEDO GOGGIA BM - - - 30 27,33 13 15 17 11 17 30 45,5 - 43 37 285,83 2º

JULIANA  EGGERS BURMANN CRM - 33 - 40 - 15 10 20 8 15 - - - 31 - 172,00 3º

RAFAEL DE LIMA OLIVEIRA SHPA - - - - 26,33 - 17 15 10 - - - 20 19 20 127,33 4º

FELIPE GODOI SHPA - 35 35 - - 12 12 13 - - - - - - - 107,00 5º

CLAUDIA HORN CRM - - - - - - - - - - 40 58,5 - - - 98,50 6º

CRISTOVÃO T. DELAGERISE CHD 9,75 - - - 20 - - - - - - - - 48 - 77,75 7º

DÊNIS GOUVEA CHL 20,25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 - 62,25 8º

CRISTIANO QUADROS DE CASTRO EEC - - - - 34,33 - - - 15 11 - - - - - 60,33 9º

CRISTINA MARQUES BRAMBILLA CRM - - - - - - 13 - 20 12 - 15 0 - - 60,00 10º

CIRO ABEL PINTO HST - - - - 14 - 8 12 - - - - - 24 - 58,00 11º

RAFAEL COLLARES SHPA - - - - 13 - 20 - 17 - - - - - - 50,00 12º

GUIDO CARDOSO ANICET SHPA - - 20 - - 20 - - - - - - - - - 40,00 13º

FRANCESCO SPINA SHPA - - 12 - - - - - - - - - - 24 - 36,00 14º

CAROLINA GODINHO BALBUENO SHPA - - - - - - - - - - - 30 - - - 30,00 15º

BERNARDO HENRIQUE D. ARGEMI CRM 26,25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 26,25 16º

ERONI DE ALMEIDA PACHECO BM - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 - 20,00 17º

1,30mSÊNIOR ESPECIAL (SRE)

JÚNIOR (JR) 1,40m



JULIO CIARLO  DA SILVA CRM 1,5 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16,50 18º

FABIO GONÇALVES PINTO CHRP - - 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13,00 19º

ALBERI LUIZ RODRIGUES BM - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - 10,00 20º

CSN
CBS da 

Juventude
CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE
CGS  
W25

JEG

NACIONAIS BRASILEIRO SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA

2024 09 a 14/07 08 A 10/03
08 e 

09/06
14 a 

16/06
31 A 

03/11
31 A 03/11

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

JULIO CIARLO DE S. DA SILVA CRM 70,5 17,5 20 40 34 40 57 279 1º

JULIANA EGGERS BURMANN CRM - - - - - 34 50 84 2º

BERNARDO H. DIAS ARGEMI CRM - - - - - 30 49 79 3º

ANTÔNIO JOHANNPETER C. LIMA SHPA 78 - - - - - - 78 4º

CLAUDIA HORN CRM - - - - 40 - - 40 5º

GABRIEL CIARLO DE S. DA SILVA CRM - - - 17 - - - 17 6º

CSN CSE SUMMER
CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE CSE
CGS 

SENIOR
JEG CSE

NACIONAIS SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA

2024 24 e 25/02 08 A 10/03
08 e 

09/06
14 a 

16/06
18/08 31 A 03/11

31 A 
03/11

06 E 
07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

GUIDO CARDOSO ANICET SHPA - 40 40 40 40 20 - - 20 200 1º

LUCAS MARTINS BRAMBILLA CRM 1,5 - - - - - 34 49,33 20 104,83 2º

CRISTOVÃO T.  DELLAGERISI CHD - - - - - - 40 57,33 97,33 3º

JULIO CIARLO DE S. DA SILVA CRM 0,75 - - - - - 30 46,33 - 77,08 4º

JULIANA EGGERS BURMANN CRM - - - - - - 23 35 - 58 5º

BERNARDO H. DIAS ARGEMI CRM - - - - - - 23 35 - 58 5º

DÊNIS GOUVEA CHL 13,5 - - - - - - - - 13,5 6º

Adriana Rocha

1,40m
SÊNIOR (SR)

1,40mW25



CSI
CSE 

SUMMER
CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE 1º 
Etapa 
CGE

CSE CSE CSE CSE
CBS 

AMADO
R

CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE
CGS 

AMAD
OR B

JEG CSE CSE

INTERNAC. SHPA SHPA HV CEB SHPA SHPA SHPA SHP SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA EEC HST SHPA SHPA CVH SHPA

2024
24 e 

25/02
08 a 

10/03
23/mar 27/04

08 e 
09/06

14 a 
16/06

31/ago26 A 30/0621/jul 04/ago 18/ago 31/ago 27/set 05/out #### ####
31 A 

03/11
31 A 

03/11
10/nov ####

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS Total CL

BRUNA F. DA C. FISCHER SHPA - - 40 - - 40 28 20 1,25 20 17 20 20 15 20 - - - 32 - 17 273,25

PATRICIA GOMES GRECO CVH - - - 17 - - - 20 - 15 10 13 - 13 17 15 - 30 36 20 15 221,25

CAROLINA S. DIAZ HL - - 26 - - - 17 - - - 13 - 13 - - - - 40 49 - - 158,25

TATIANA R. DOS SANTOS CRM - 20 18 - - 32 - 17 - 13 9 12 - 17 - - - - - 17 - 155,00

LUANA BUBLITZ MARTINS SHPA - - - - - - - - - - - 15 - 20 15 - - 22 32 - 12 116,25

MARCIA FRANSKOVIAK HST - - 30 - - - - - - - - - 17 - - - - 25 40 - - 111,50

CAROLINA P. DE L. 
FIGUEIREDO

EEC - - 28 - - 28 11 - - - 12 - - - - 20 - - - - - 99,00

LUMA FERNANDES DE S. SPINA CRM - - - - - 17 35 - 1,25 - 20 - 15 - - - - - - - - 88,25

AMADEO HENRIQUE R. 
BUTTELLI

CVH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 45 - - 79,25

GRACE MARA CHAGASTELLES CHRP 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78,00

VERA MARTA F. DA SILVA FGEE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 47 - - 71,50

MARCIO FERNANDO BOFF CVH - - 21 20 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61,00

LAURA JACQUES FERNANDES EEC - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 13 12 20 - - - 13 57,00

MARIA HELENA EICHLER SHPA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 26 - - 46,00

LAIS VERDI PASQUALI SHPA - - - - - - - - - - 15 - 11 - - - - - 11 - - 37,00

PAULO ROBERTO 
BERGAMASCHI

SHPA - - - - - - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37,00

SOFIA SILVEIRA MARTINS EEC - 0 25 - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35,00

LEONARDO S. VIEIRA DA 
CUNHA

EEC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 - - - 15 - 28,00

VERÔNICA STEINBACH DIAZ SHPA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 20,00

BRUNA BARON BIANCHI CRM - 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18,00

1,00m
AMADOR B (AMB)



FRANCINI LARA FISCHER CHL - - - - - - - - - 17 - - - - - - - - - - - 17,00

JONATHAN MACIEL B. 
FERNANDES

EEC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 - - - - - 17,00

BRUNNO R. DE LIA PIRES CVH - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15,00

MAURICIO BANDEIRA DE 
CASTRO

SHPA - 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12,00

PAULO SÉRGIO MAZZARDO SHPA - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 - - - - - - - - 12,00

RENATA MARQUES BIESDORF CRM - - - - - - - - - 12 - - - - - - - - - - - 12,00

NATÁLIA KUNZLER CHPP - - - - - - - - - - 8 - - - - - - - - - 8,00

CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA SHPA - - 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7,00

FHN CSE

4 
RPMON

SHPA

21 a 
2411

06 E 
07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS Total CL

BRUNA F. DA C. FISCHER SHPA 273,25 35 - 308,25 1º

PATRICIA GOMES GRECO CVH 221,25 28 - 249,25 2º

CAROLINA S. DIAZ HL 158,25 - - 158,25 3º

TATIANA R. DOS SANTOS CRM 155,00 - - 155,00 4º

MARCIO FERNANDO BOFF CVH 61,00 33 40 134,00 5º

LUANA BUBLITZ MARTINS SHPA 116,25 17 - 133,25 6º

MARCIA FRANSKOVIAK HST 111,50 - - 111,50 7º

CAROLINA P. DE L. 
FIGUEIREDO

EEC 99,00 - - 99,00 8º

LUMA FERNANDES DE S. SPINA CRM 88,25 - - 88,25 9º

AMADEO HENRIQUE R. 
BUTTELLI

CVH 79,25 - - 79,25 10º

GRACE MARA CHAGASTELLES CHRP 78,00 - - 78,00 11º

VERA MARTA F. DA SILVA FGEE 71,50 - - 71,50 12º

RESULTADOS 
ATÉ 

20/11/2024
1,00mAMADOR B (AMB)



LAURA JACQUES FERNANDES EEC 57,00 - - 57,00 13º

MARIA HELENA EICHLER SHPA 46,00 - - 46,00 14º

LEONARDO S. VIEIRA DA 
CUNHA

EEC 28,00 12 - 40,00 15º

LAIS VERDI PASQUALI SHPA 37,00 - - 37,00 16º

PAULO ROBERTO 
BERGAMASCHI

SHPA 37,00 - - 37,00 16º

SOFIA SILVEIRA MARTINS EEC 35,00 - - 35,00 17º

VERÔNICA STEINBACH DIAZ SHPA 20,00 - - 20,00 18º

BRUNA BARON BIANCHI CRM 18,00 - - 18,00 19º

FRANCINI LARA FISCHER CHL 17,00 - - 17,00 20º

JONATHAN MACIEL B. 
FERNANDES

EEC 17,00 - - 17,00 20º

ANA PAULA ZANIN FGEE 0,00 17 - 17,00 20º

BRUNNO R. DE LIA PIRES CVH 15,00 - - 15,00 21º

MAURICIO BANDEIRA DE 
CASTRO

SHPA 12,00 - - 12,00 22º

PAULO SÉRGIO MAZZARDO SHPA 12,00 - - 12,00 22º

RENATA MARQUES BIESDORF CRM 12,00 - - 12,00 22º

NATÁLIA KUNZLER CHPP 8,00 - - 8,00 23º

CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA SHPA 7,00 - - 7,00 24º

CSN
CSE 

SUMMER
CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE
CBS 

AMAD
OR

CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE
CGS 

AMAD
OR

JEG CSE FHN CSE

NACIONAI
S

SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHP SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA HST SHPA SHPA SHPA
4º 

RPM
ON

SHPA

2024
24 e 

25/02
08 a 

10/03
08 e 

09/06
14 a 

16/06
26 A 

30/06
21/07 18/ago 31/ago 27/09 05/10 19/10

31 A 
03/11

31 A 
03/11

15/11
21 A 

24/11
06 A 

07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

NICKOLAS K. CAMARGO PAES CHL 63 11 13 - 28 - - - 15 17 15 - 25 37 - - 37 261 1º

LUCIANO TAGLIARI DA SILVA CRM - 27 35 13 34 1,25 - - - 20 - - 30 42,3 - - 37 239,58 2º

1,10m
AMADOR A (AMA)



MAURICIO BANDEIRA DE 
CASTRO

SHPA - 37 32 29 24 - 17 - 13 13 17 - - 10 17 - - 209 3º

JONATHAN MACIEL 
B.FERNANDES

EEC - - - - - - - - - - - 20 25 41 - 40 - 126
4º

VERÔNICA STEINBACH DIAZ SHPA - - 37 13 28 - 15 - - 12 13 - - - - - - 118 5º

BRUNA FERREIRA DA. C. 
FISCHER

SHPA - 18 - 32 - - - 20 20 0 20 - - - 0 - - 110 6º

SOLON BRUM BERESFORD BM - - - - - - - - 17 - - - 34 52,6 - - - 103,55 7º

EDUARDO PALMA GHELLER SHPA - - - 37 40 - 20 - - - - - - - - - - 97 8º

ANA PAULA GARCIA 
RODRIGUES

SHPA - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 52,3 - - - 92,33 9º

VICTÓRIA BRAZEIRO PRATES CHRP - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 - - 47 10º

CINARA MACHADO SILVEIRA CHRP - 31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 11º

MICHELE W. DA SILVA CHL - 13 - - - - - - - 15 - - - - - - - 28 12º

PAULO MARCELO P. TIGRE SHPA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 - - - 28 12º

MARTA BIER JOHANNPETER SHPA - - - - 11 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - 26 13º

ROCCO SPINA NETO CRM - 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 14º

FLÁVIA GAIGER SÁ BRITO SHPA - - - - - - - 17 - - - - - - - - - 17 15º

TATIANA RENAU DOS SANTOS CRM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 15 16º

PIETRA BOCCHI BILHALVA SHPA - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 16º

CSN
CSE 

SUMMER
CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE
CBS 

AMAD
OR

CSE CSE CSE
CGS 

AMAD
OR

JEG CSE FHN CSE

NACIONAI
S

SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHP SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA
4º 

RPMO
N

SHPA

2024
24 e 

25/02
08 a 

10/03
08 e 

09/06
14 a 

16/06
26 A 

30/06
04/08 31/ago 05/out

31 A 
03/11

31  A 
03/11

15/11
21 A 

24/11
06 E 

07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

VICTÓRIA BRAZEIRO PRATES CHRP - 40 40 40 20 - - 17 - - 12 20 52 20 261 1º

VERÔNICA STEINBACH DIAZ SHPA - - - 34 37 - 20 13 15 34 47 17 - - 217 2º

MICHELE W. DA SILVA CHL 86,25 - - - - - - - 20 - 35 - - - 141,25 3º

1,20m
AMADOR (AM)



EDUARDO ANICET  
RÜTHSCHILLING

HGG - - - - - - - - - 40 54 - - - 94 4º

MARIA FERNANDA FALK EEC - - - - - - 0 - - 30 47 - - - 77 5º

ROCCO SPINA NETO CRM 19 - 34 - - - - - - - - - - - 53 6º

LUCIANO TAGLIARI DA SILVA CRM - - - - - - 13 20 17 - - - - - 50 7º

EDUARDO PALMA GHELLER SHPA - - - - - - 17 15 - - - - - - 32 8º

SOLON BRUM BERESFORD BM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 9º

JONATHAN MACIEL B. 
FERNANDES

EEC - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 17 10º

CSN
CSE 

SUMMER
CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE
CBS 

AMAD
OR

CSE
CGS 

AMADO
R TOP

JEG CSE

NACIONAIS SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHP SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA

2024
24 e 

25/02
08 a 

10/03
08 e 

09/06
14 a 

16/06
26 a 

30/06
04/08

31 A 
03/11

31 A 
03/11

06 E 
07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

CLAUDIA HORN CRM 23,75 40 40 - - 1,25 - 40 60 - 205 1º

ROCCO SPINA NETO CRM 23,75 - 37 40 40 15 20 - - - 175,75 2º

ERONI ALMEIDA PACHECO BM - - - - - - - - - 20 20 3º

Adriana Rocha

1,30m
AMADOR TOP (AMT)



CSN
CSE 

SUMMER
CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE
CGS 

MASTER
JEG CSE CSE

NACIONAIS SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA HST SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA CHVS SHPA SHPA EEC HST SHPA SHPA CVH SHPA

2024
24 e 

25/02
08 e 

10/03
08 e 09/06

14 a 
16/06

30/06 21/07 04/ago 18/ago 31/ago 22/set 27/set 05/out 12/out 19/out
31 A 

03/11
31 A 

03/11
10/nov 15/nov

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

VERA MARTA FRAGA DA SILVA CHMM - - 30 40 34 - 17 13 20 20 - 17 17 20 17 26 46 - 17 334,00

MARCIA FRANSKOVIAK HST - - - - 40 20 15 12 17 - 20 15 20 - 15 30 45 - - 249,00

AMADEO HENRIQUE R. BUTELLI CVH - - - - - 17 - - - - - - - - 40 55 - - 112,00

MARIA HELENA EICHLER SHPA - 13 35 - - - - - - - - - - - 24 36 - - 108,00

PAULO ROBERTO BERGAMASCHI SHPA 67,5 - - - - - 20 - - - - 20 - - - - - - 107,50

TATIANA CASTRO CHL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 49 - - 83,00

INGRID NOGUEIRA ARAUJO SHPA - 17 17 - - - - 17 - - - - 15 - - - - - - 66,00

GRACE MARA CHAGASTELLES CHRP - 32 - 30 - - - - - - - - 20 - - - - - - 82,00

CRISTINA SILVA SHPA - 40 - 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57,00

CINARA MACHADO SILVEIRA CHRP - - - - - - - 20 - - - - - - 17 - - 20 - 57,00

SÉRGIO DE AZEVEDO CUNHA SHPA - - - 30 - - 13 - - - - - 13 - - - - - - 56,00

SILVIO LUIS G. BITTENCOURT BM - - 20 - - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - 35,00

CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA SHPA - - - - 0 - - 9 - 17 - - - - - - - - - 26,00

ANA PAULA ZANIN FGEE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 20,00

PATRICIA GRECCO CVH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 - - - 15,00

LUIZ FERNANDO FARIAS JÚNIOR BM - - - - - - - 11 - - - - - - - - - - - 11,00

PAULO SERGIO MAZZARDO SHPA - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - - - 10,00

FHN CSE

4RPMON SHPA

21 A 
24/11

06 
E07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

VERA MARTA FRAGA DA SILVA CHMM 334,00 30 15 379,00 1º

MARCIA FRANSKOVIAK HST 249,00 31 - 280,00 2º

1,00mMASTER B (MB)
RESULTA
DOS ATÉ 

20/11/20
24

1,00mMASTER B (MB)



PAULO ROBERTO BERGAMASCHI SHPA 147,50 - 33 180,50 3º

AMADEO HENRIQUE R. BUTELLI CVH 112,00 - - 112,00 4º

MARIA HELENA EICHLER SHPA 108,00 - - 108,00 5º

GRACE MARA CHAGASTELLES CHRP 82,00 - - 82,00 6º

TATIANA CASTRO CHL 83,00 - - 83,00 7º

CRISTINA SILVA SHPA 57,00 - 17 74,00 8º

CINARA MACHADO SILVEIRA CHRP 57,00 17 - 74,00 8º

INGRID NOGUEIRA ARAUJO SHPA 66,00 - - 66,00 9º

SÉRGIO DE AZEVEDO CUNHA SHPA 56,00 - - 56,00 11º

SILVIO LUIS G. BITTENCOURT BM 35,00 37 - 72,00 12º

LUIZ FERNANDO FARIAS JÚNIOR BM 11,00 13 20 44,00 13º

CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA SHPA 26,00 - - 26,00 14º

ANA PAULA ZANIN FGEE 20,00 - - 20,00 15º

PATRICIA GRECCO CVH 15,00 - - 15,00 16º

PAULO SERGIO MAZZARDO SHPA 10,00 - - 10,00 17º

CSE 
SUMMER

CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE
CGS 

MASTER
JEG CSE FHN CSE

SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA HST SHPA SHPA SHPA
4 

ºRPMON
SHPA

24 e 25/02 08 e 09/06
14 a 

16/06
31/08 31/08 05/10 19/out

31 A 
03/11

31 A 
03/11

15/nov
21 A 

24/11
06 E 

07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

PAULO MARCELO P. TIGRE SHPA - 15 - 20 15 20 - - 32 17 40 17 176 1º

ANA PAULA GARCIA RODRIGUES SHPA - - - - - 17 - 40 53,5 20 - - 130,5 2º

SOLOM BRUM BERESFORD BM - - - - - - - 34 55,5 - - - 89,5 3º

MAURICIO BANDEIRA DE CASTRO SHPA - - 37 35 - - - - 13 - - - 85 4º

MARTA BIER JOHANNPETER SHPA 0 15 0 20 15 - - - - 15 - - 65 5º

MARIA FERNANDA FALK EEC - - - 17 - - 0 - - - - 40 57 6º

ANTÔNIO OSMAR DA SILVA BM - 17 - - - 15 - - - - 20 - 52 7º

1,10mMASTER A (MA)



CINARA MACHADO SILVEIRA CHRP - 20 - - 17 - 0 - - - - - 37 8º

GIULIANO CALDAS SCHERER CHTR - - - - - - 20 - - - - - 20 9º

SERGIO DE AZEVEDO CUNHA SHPA - - - 0 - - - - - - - 0 -

CSE 
SUMMER

CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE
CGS 

MASTER
JEG CSE FHN

SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA HST SHPA SHPA SHPA
4º 

RPMO
N

24 e 25/02
08 A 

10/03
08 e 09/06

14 a 
16/06

21/jul 29/set 05/out 19/out
31 A 

03/11
31 A 

03/11
15/nov

21 A 
24/11

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

EDUARDO ANICET  RÜTHSCHILLING HGG 40 20 37 37 20 0 - - 40 57 20 57 328 1º

MARIA FERNANDA FALK EEC 17 - - 37 - - 20 20 34 54 17 54 253 2º

SOLON BRUM BERESFORD BM - - 20 - - - - - - - - - 20 3º

GIULIANO CALDAS SCHERER CHTR - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 -

CSE 
SUMMER

CSE RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE

SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA

24 e 25/02
08 A 

10/03
18/ago

06 E 
07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

EDUARDO ANICET  RÜTHSCHILLING HGG - - 20 40 60 1º

MARIA FERNANDA FALK EEC - 20 - - 20 2º

Adriana Rocha

1,20m

1,30mMASTER TOP (MT)

MASTER (M)



CSN CSE
CSE  RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CGS JC CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE JEG CSE CSE

NACIONAIS SHPA SHPA CEB SHPA SHPA HST HST CEPJ SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA EEC HST SHPA CVH SHPA

2024
24 e 

25/02
08 a 

10/03
27/abr

08 e 
09/06

14 a 16/0630/jun 21/jul 03/ago 04/ago
08 a 

11/08
18/ago 31/ago 29/set 05/out #### ###

31 A 
03/11

#### 15/nov

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

RAQUEL KAHAN FISCHMANN CEPJ - 30 31 - 29 29 - 15 15 - 1 20 15 - 17 - 12 37 - 17 268,00

MARINA FELICE ARGEMI CRM - - 4,5 13 23 14,5 9 17 - 9 - 17 20 15 7 - 20 16 - 10 195,00

CONSTANZA BOSSARDI DA PAZ CRM - 17 0 20 - - - 13 20 5 17 - - 0 2 - 17 25 15 7 158,00

MURILO HIDEKI H. OKADA CEPJ - 23,5 0,5 - 24 26 20 - - - - 15 - - 8 - 3 20 - 13 153,00

LUISA SHMULERG CHOU SHPA - 24 37 - 13 13 - - - - 12 - 12 - 20 - - - - 11 142,00

VITÓRIA RIZZI DE ALMEIDA HS 29,25 - - - - - - 20 - - 30 - - - - - - 46 - - 125,25

VICENTE CORÁ DE CASTRO EEC - 13 - 37 37 - - - - - 1 - - - - 17 - - - - 105,00

PEDRO HENRIQUE  R. GENRO EEC - 9 15,5 - - 15 - - - 17 40 - - - - 7 - - - - 103,50

MARIA EDUARDA COSTA HST - - - - - 20 13 - 10 - 12 - - - - - 9 34 - - 98,00

BERNARDO SOUTO COELHO EEC - - 16 - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 45 - - 87,00

MARTINA ZOE PICOLI SANCHES HL - - - - - - - - - 12 17 13 6 12 15 - - - - 9 84,00

JULIA NATHALIE A. DA SILVA HST - - 5 - - 18,5 11 10 - - 20 - - - 13 - 6 - - - 83,50

ANGELA VITÓRIA C. PIVA SHPA - - - 25 25 12 - 8 - - - - - 10 - - - - - - 80,00

ISADORA B. V. BRIXEN MONTZEL EEC - - - - - - - - - 20 1 - - 11 11 10 - 24 - - 77,00

ANA CAROLINA L. GONÇALVES SHPA - 23 17 - 17 5 - 0 - - 4 - - - 10 - - - - - 76,00

GABRIELA MARQUES BRAMBILLA CRM - 27 - - - - - - - - - 0 10 20 - - - 18 - - 75,00

LARA GALLAS HV - 40 10 - - - - - 9 10 4 - - - - - - - - - 73,00

GABRIELA HIEMSTRA BOESING CHL - - - - - - - 11 - - - - - - - - - 54 - - 65,00

JULIA DA SILVA KIPERMAN SHPA - - - - - 15 - 9 - - 22 - 13 - - - - - - - 59,00

RAÌ KUMMER PEREIRA CEPJ - - - - - - - - 7 - - - - - 5 12 - - 20 12 56,00

GABRIEL D. STEINSTRASSER EEC - 8 14 - 13 11 - - - - - - - - - 8 - - - - 54,00

LORENZO FILIZOLA CHTR - - - 6 0 - 8 - - 15 1 - - - - - 7 - 17 - 54,00

JOHANNA DE OLIVEIRA ROTH CHVS - - - 9 - - 12 - 17 - 1 - - - - - - - 13 - 52,00

1,00mJOVEM CAVALEIRO B (JCB)



ISADORA DUARTE INFANTINI EEC - - - - - 22 - - - - - - - 9 - 20 - 0,5 - - 51,50

DIEGO VIEIRA RODRIGUES CHRP - - - - - 16 - - - 8 26 - - - 0,5 - - - - - 50,50

MILENA GOGGIA SHPA - - - - - - - - - 13 34 - - - - - - - - - 47,00

ISABELA SCARPA FGEE - - - - 7 16,5 17 - - - 1 - - - - - 5 - - - 46,50

ISADORA ALMEIDA RIBAS EEC - - 8,5 - - - - - - - - - - - 9 - 13 13,5 - - 44,00

LUANA BARROS ZANELLA EEC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 9 - 23 - - 38,00

VALENTINA FOCCHESATO RITZEL HST - - - - - 10 15 - 12 0 1 - - - - - - - - - 38,00

MIGUEL ANICET SHPA - 25 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35,00

JULIE TEIXEIRA LEMIESZEWSKI CEPJ - - 13 - 13 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34,00

CATARINA CARVALHO SALBEGO CEQC - - 11 - - 20,5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31,50

GABRIELA T. C. DE OLIVEIRA CHL - - - - - - - 7 - - - - 17 6 - - - - - - 30,00

VINICIUS OURIQUE DOS R. FILHO HST - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 12 - - - - - 29,00

HELENA BEATRIZ  M DA SILVEIRA CHD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 - - 28,00

MANUELA VASCONCELLOS HST - - - - - - 10 - 11 - - - - - 0,5 - 4 - - - 25,50

MARIA EDUARDA G. SAMPAIO CHL 5,5 - 9 - - - - - - - - - 11 - - - - - - - 25,50

YASMIM BREYER XAVIER CHVS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 - - 25,00

CAMILA MILANEZI A. POSCIDÔNIO CHL - 12,5 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 24,50

ANTÔNIA ROSSETTI PEREIRA CHRP - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 - - - - - - 15 24,00

LORENZO SERAFIM SILVA CRM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 20,00

ANA CAROLINA S. LINHARES HST - - 1 - - - 7 - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - 18,00

GABRIEL YUSUKE NAKATSUI CRM - - 17,5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17,50

ANA LAURA M. DA SILVEIRA CHD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 - - 17,00

VITÓRIA E. C. DE OLIVEIRA SHPA - 10 4,5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14,50

LARISSA F. G. PRIMAVESI EEC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 - - - - 13,00

MARIANA GROSSI MULLER HL - - 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13,00

VITÓRIA HEITLING CRM - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 - - - - - - 13,00



FERNANDA ROSENFIELD SHPA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 4 - - - - - 12,00

MAÍSA DA SILVA CARDOSO CEPJ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 - - - 12,00

NATHALIA CARDIA SHPA - - - - - - - 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12,00

SABRINA NOGUEIRA HST - - - - - - - - - - 12 - - 0 - - - - - - 12,00

LAURA F. G. PRIMAVESI EEC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 - - - - 11,00

LUISA REPPOLD BOFF CHRP - - - - - - - - - 11 - - - - - - - - - - 11,00

MARIA ANTÔNIA MARCHINI MM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8,0 0,5 - - 8,50

ISABEL CRISTINA T. KAESTNER CHD - - - - - - - - - - 8 - - - - - - - - - 8,00

MARIANA SUSLUK SCHNEIDER CVH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 8,00

GUILHERME SOARES CHVS - - - 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7,00

ALÍCIA KRIEGER DIEHL CRM - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 - - - - - - - 5,00

VALENTINA TONET LUVISA CHD - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 0,0 - - 1,00

ARTHUR DOMINGUES DE OLIVERIA CEPJ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0,5 - - - - - 0,50

EDUARDA FEIER LAMMERHIRT CHPP - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0,00

GABRIEL FONSECA BONOTTO CEQC - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0,00

FHC CSE

4º 
RPMON

SHPA

21 A 
24/11

06 E 
07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

RAQUEL KAHAN FISCHMANN CEPJ 268,00 - 33 301,00 1º

MARINA FELICE ARGEMI CRM 195,00 24 19 238,00 2º

MURILO HIDEKI H. OKADA CEPJ 153,00 15 19 187,00 3º

CONSTANZA BOSSARDI DA PAZ CRM 158,00 9 10 177,00 4º

LUISA SHMULERG CHOU SHPA 142,00 - - 142,00 5º

VITÓRIA RIZZI DE ALMEIDA HS 125,25 - - 125,25 6º

VICENTE CORÁ DE CASTRO EEC 105,00 - - 105,00 7º

PEDRO HENRIQUE  R. GENRO EEC 103,50 - - 103,50 8º

RESULTAD
OS ATÉ 

20/11/202
4

1,00mJOVEM CAVALEIRO B (JCB)



MARIA EDUARDA COSTA HST 98,00 - - 98,00 9º

LORENZO FILIZOLA CHTR 54,00 26 17 97,00 10º

MARTINA ZOE PICOLI SANCHES HL 84,00 - 10 94,00 11º

GABRIELA HIEMSTRA BOESING CHL 65,00 - 24 89,00 12º

ANA CAROLINA L. GONÇALVES SHPA 76,00 - 11 87,00 13º

BERNARDO SOUTO COELHO EEC 87,00 - - 87,00 13º

JULIA NATHALIE A. DA SILVA HST 83,50 - - 83,50 14º

JOHANNA DE OLIVEIRA ROTH CHVS 52,00 29 - 81,00 15º

ANGELA VITÓRIA C. PIVA SHPA 80,00 - - 80,00 16º

ISADORA B. V. BRIXEN MONTZEL EEC 77,00 - - 77,00 17º

LARA GALLAS HV 73,00 - - 73,00 18º

GABRIELA MARQUES BRAMBILLA CRM 72,00 - - 72,00 19º

SABRINA NOGUEIRA HST 12,00 18 32 62,00 20º

JULIA DA SILVA KIPERMAN SHPA 59,00 - - 59,00 21º

RAÌ KUMMER PEREIRA CEPJ 56,00 - - 56,00 22º

DIEGO VIEIRA RODRIGUES CHRP 50,50 5 - 55,50 23º

MIGUEL ANICET SHPA 35,00 - 20 55,00 24º

GABRIEL D. STEINSTRASSER EEC 54,00 - - 54,00 25º

ISADORA DUARTE INFANTINI EEC 51,50 - - 51,50 26º

MILENA GOGGIA SHPA 47,00 - - 47,00 27º

ISABELA SCARPA FGEE 46,50 - - 46,50 28º

ISADORA ALMEIDA RIBAS EEC 44,00 - - 44,00 29º

VINICIUS OURIQUE DOS R. FILHO HST 29,00 13 - 42,00 30º

HELENA BEATRIZ  M DA SILVEIRA CHD 28,00 13 - 41,00 31º

MANUELA VASCONCELLOS HST 25,50 14 - 39,50 32º

LUANA BARROS ZANELLA EEC 38,00 - - 38,00 33º



VALENTINA FOCCHESATO RITZEL HST 38,00 - - 38,00 33º

CLARA AITA TOLIO HST 0,00 35 - 35,00 34º

ISABELA MARCHESINI HL 0,00 14 21 35,00 34º

JULIE TEIXEIRA LEMIESZEWSKI CEPJ 34,00 - - 34,00 35º

VITÓRIA HEITLING CRM 13,00 21 - 34,00 35º

ANTÔNIA ROSSETTI PEREIRA CHRP 24,00 9 - 33,00 36º

LORENZO SERAFIM SILVA CRM 20,00 - 13 33,00 36º

CATARINA CARVALHO SALBEGO CEQC 31,50 - - 31,50 37º

GABRIELA T. C. DE OLIVEIRA CHL 30,00 - - 30,00 38º

MARIA EDUARDA G. SAMPAIO CHL 25,50 - - 25,50 39º

YASMIM BREYER XAVIER CHVS 25,00 - - 25,00 40º

CAMILA MILANEZI A. POSCIDÔNIO CHL 24,50 - - 24,50 41º

MARIA FERNANDA STEFANY CHD 0,00 20 - 20,00 42º

ANA CAROLINA S. LINHARES HST 18,00 - - 18,00 43º

GABRIEL YUSUKE NAKATSUI CRM 17,50 - - 17,50 44º

ANA LAURA M. DA SILVEIRA CHD 17,00 - - 17,00 45º

VITÓRIA E. C. DE OLIVEIRA SHPA 14,50 - - 14,50 46º

LARISSA F. G. PRIMAVESI EEC 13,00 - - 13,00 47º

MARIANA GROSSI MULLER HL 13,00 - - 13,00 47º

FERNANDA ROSENFIELD SHPA 12,00 - - 12,00 48º

MAÍSA DA SILVA CARDOSO CEPJ 12,00 - - 12,00 48º

NATHALIA CARDIA SHPA 12,00 - - 12,00 48º

GABRIELI CASAGRANDE CVHVS 0,00 11 - 11,00 49º

LAURA F. G. PRIMAVESI EEC 11,00 - - 11,00 49º

LUISA REPPOLD BOFF CHRP 11,00 - - 11,00 49º

MARIA ANTÔNIA MARCHINI MM 8,50 - - 8,50 50º



ISABEL CRISTINA T. KAESTNER CHD 8,00 - - 8,00 51º

MARIANA SUSLUK SCHNEIDER CVH 8,00 - - 8,00 51º

GUILHERME SOARES CHVS 7,00 - - 7,00 52º

ALÍCIA KRIEGER DIEHL CRM 5,00 - - 5,00 53º

VALENTINA TONET LUVISA CHD 1,00 - - 1,00 54º

ARTHUR DOMINGUES DE OLIVERIA CEPJ 0,50 - - 0,50 55º

EDUARDA FEIER LAMMERHIRT CHPP 0,00 - - 0,00 -

GABRIEL FONSECA BONOTTO CEQC 0,00 - - 0,00 -

CSN CSE
CSE  RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE CSE
CGS 
JC

CSE CSE CSE CSE CSE JEG CSE FHN CSE

NACIONAIS SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA HST SHPA SHPA
4º 

RPMO
N

SHPA

20024
24 e 

25/02
08 a 

10/03
08 e 

09/06
14 a 

16/06
04/ago08 a 11/0818/ago 31/ago 29/set 05/10 19/10

31 A 
03/11

15/11
21 A 

24/11
06 A 

07/12
Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

ISADORA BOZZETTO SENNA SHPA - 35 30 10 23 15 22 15 17 - 15 - 43 20 27 17 289 1º

MIGUEL ANICET SHPA - - 11 33 23 12 - 20 15 - 10 - 49,33 17 - - 190,33 2º

GIOVANA QUADROS CHISTÉ EEC - 20 20 17 37 20 - - - 15 20 - - 15 - - 164 3º

VITÓRIA HEITLING CRM - - 40 35 29 17 22 - - - 6 - - - - 0 149 4º

ANA CAROLINA SNOVARSKI MARI HS - - 32 - - - 22 17 11 - 13 - 47,33 - - - 142,33 5º

VITÓRIA ELISA C. DE OLIVEIRA SHPA - - - 21 14 0 4 - 12 0 17 20 38 13 - - 139 6º

GABRIELA HIEMSTRA BOESING CHL 73,5 - - - 13 - 0 - - - 7 - - - - 20 113,5 7º

LAURA FERNANDES DE SOUZA CHL 2,25 - - 28 35 - - - 20 11 12 - - - - - 108,25 8º

EDUARDA FEIER LAMMERHIRT HV - - - - 20 - 14 - - - - - - - 54 - 88 9º

MARIA EDUARDA G. SAMPAIO CHL 67,5 - - - - - 16 - - - - - - - - - 83,5 10º

JOANA EHLERS REIS FGEE - - - - - - 34 - - - - - 47,33 - - - 81,33 11º

RAQUEL KAHAN FISCHMANN CEPJ - 17 11 15 21 - - 12 - - - - - - - - 76 12º

ANGELA CARNIEL PIVA SHPA - - 0 - 8 - - - - - 8 - - - 57 - 73 13º

GABRIELA SANTARÉM TOSS HS - - 25 - - - 22 13 - - - - - 11 - - 71 14º

1,10mJOVEM CAVALEIRO A (JCA)



PEDRO HENRIQUE REATO GENRO EEC - - - 12 0 - - - - 20 11 - - - - - 43 15º

JÚLIA DA SILVA KIPERMAN SHPA - - - - - - - 11 13 17 - - - - - - 41 16º

ANTÔNIA ROSSETTI PEREIRA CHRP - 0 - 0 15 0 - - - - - 15 10 - - - 40 17º

EDUARDA GIGOSKI PACHECO CRM - - - - - - 40 - - - - - - - - - 40 17º

CAROLINA GODINHO BALBUENO SHPA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 15 18º

NATHALIA CARDIA SHPA - - - - - - 11 - - - - - - - - - 11 19º

MARIANA FELICE ARGEMI CRM - - 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 20º

KAUÁ REIS FGEE - - - - - - 8 - - - - - - - - - 8 21º

GABRIEL DURO S. ROCHA EEC - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -

LORENZO FILIZOLA CHTR - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -

CSE
CSE  RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE CSE CGS JC CSE CSE CSE CSE JEG CSE FHN

SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA HST SHPA SHPA
4ª 

RPMON

24 e 25/02
08 a 

10/03
08 e 

09/08
14 a 

26/06
21/jul 08 a 11/0831/ago 29/09 05/10 19/out

31 A 
03/11

15/nov
21 a 

24/11

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

LAURA BOSQUIROLLI TIGRE SHPA 30 15 17 - - 40 - - 15 - 45 20 57 239 1º

CAROLINA GODINHO BALBUENO SHPA 37 40 40 40 20 - - - 20 - - - - 197 2º

GABRIEL ZADRA PANKE SHPA 33 32 - - - - - 20 - - - 15 54 154 3º

THOMÁS DE CASTRO GOUVÊA CHL - - - - - 30 20 - 17 - 54 - - 121 4º

GUILHERME DA SILVA RIBEIRO CHL - - - - - - 15 15 - - 43 12 - 85 5º

RAFAEL BOSQUIROLLI TIGRE SHPA 30 - - - - - 13 - - - - 17 - 60 6º

LAURA FERNANDES DE SOUZA CHL - - - - - - - - - - 53 - - 53 7º

GIOVANA QUADROS CHISTÉ EEC - 17 - - - 26 - - - - - - - 43 8º

JOANA EHLERS REIS FGEE - - - 34 - - - - - - - - - 34 9º

JOÁO PEDRO CORÁ DE CASTRO EEC - - - - - 34 - - - - - - - 34 9º

LUÍSA REPPOLD BOFF CHRP - - - - - - - - - 20 - - - 20 10º

BERNARDO HENRIQUE D. ARGEMI CRM - - - - - - - 17 - - - - - 17 11º

1,20mJOVEM CAVALEIRO (JC)



MIGUEL ANICET SHPA - - - - - 0 - - 13 - - - - 13 12º

ANTÕNIA ROSSETTI PEREIRA CHRP - - - - - - - - - - - 11 0 11 13º

CSE
CSE  RS 
OPEN

CSE CSE CSE CSE
CGS 
JC

CSE CSE CSE FHN CSE

SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA SHPA
4º 

RPMON
SHPA

24 e 25/02
08 a 

10/03
08 e 

09/06
14 a 

16/06
21/jul 04/08

08 a 
11/08

31/08 05/10 15/nov
21  a 
24/11

06 A 
07/12

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

GABRIEL ZADRA PANKE SHPA - - 37 34 17 - 26 15 - - 51 20 200 1º

GABRIEL CIARLO DE S. DA SILVA CRM 63 - - 40 - 17 30 13 13 - - - 176 2º

CAROLINA GODINHO BALBUENO SHPA - - - - - 20 40 17 20 20 0 - 117 3º

RAFAEL BOSQUIROLLI TIGRE SHPA - 40 20 - - - - - 17 - - - 77 4º

BERNARDO HENRIQUE D. ARGEMI CRM - - - - - - - - 15 - 60 - 75 5º

GUILHERME DA SILVA RIBEIRO CHL - - - - 20 - 34 - - - - - 54 6º

LAURA BOSQUIROLLI TIGRE SHPA - 0 - - - - - 20 - - - 20 7º

Adriana Rocha

1,30m
JOVEM CAVALEIRO (JCT)




